
KLASSEKONTAKTER OG FAU REPRESENTANTER
SKOLEÅRET 2024-2025

Leder: Cecilie Ersdal (10A) Nestleder: Elisabeth Rosland (8C)
Sekretær: Ruben Zeiler (10A) Kasserer: Jonathan Sunnarvik (10C)

8A Åsta Vaaland Veen aastalura@gmail.com 40636439
Gry Løklingholm gry.klok@gmail.com 45019750

FAU Lise Kristiansen lise.carina.kristiansen@gmail.com 91648248
FAU Susan Hoang suz_hoang@yahoo.com.au 97188510

8B Nils Rune Bjelland nils.rune@hotmail.com 91848178
Stian Lothe
Sigbjørnsen

stian163@hotmail.com 92496430

FAU Stian Lothe
Sigbjørnsen

stian163@hotmail.com 92496430

FAU Gry Solem gry_solem@hotmail.com 92210315

8C Benedicte Christin
Salvesen

benedictesalvesen85@gmail.com 98622685

Lill-Mari Hafsø
Solstad

lill.mari.solstad@gmail.com 99223636

FAU Anne Barlaug anne.barlaug@gmail.com 99278563

FAU Elisabeth Rosland elisabeth.rosland@lyse.net 47293537

8D Gro Barlaug gro.barlaug@sandnes.kommune.n
o

99300561

Aina Grayston
Skjørestad

ainagrayston@gmail.com 97549494

FAU Arne Olav Nygard arneolavnygard@gmail.com 98071743
FAU Cecilie Laland cecilie@laland.biz 95940757

8E Kristian Kjærulff
Ravn / Camilla G.
Kjærulff

kristiankravn@gmail.com /
camillagarnes@hotmail.com

94 44 34 34 / 40
52 28 82

Inger Helen
Aanestad

ihaanestad@gmail.com 43 30 32 30

FAU Andre Borghov andre@rogm.no 45290890
FAU Sarah

Angell-Petersen
samap@equinor.com 41289488

8F Elisa Melberg elisa.melberg@outlook.com 98687577
Tonje Svihus
Kirkengen

tonje.kirkengen@gmail.com 90159433

FAU Elisabeth Eriksen elifos74@gmail.com 45448104
FAU Britt Ellingsdalen britt.ellingsdalen@gmail.com 95067979
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9A Sigrid Dale sigrid.dale@me.com 45245141

Sveinulf Øydne sveinulf.oydne@lyse.net 41698969

FAU Anders Frafjord anders.frafjord@gmail.com 99793464
FAU Mona Fiskå

Svela
mfiskaa@gmail.com 95883434

9B Sediqi, Nargis nargis.sediqi@hotmail.com 97820281
Attestog, Anne
Grethe

annegrethea@hotmail.com 90729419

FAU Tran Bao Nhat
Tran

trannbtran@yahoo.no 97984263

FAU Silje Merete
Abusland

silje.abusland@lyse.net 98039296

9C Kai Solheim solheim_kai@hotmail.com 95142608

Siri Sele siri.sele@hotmail.com 41220523

FAU Veronica Iren
Lima

veralima77@hotmail.com 97580740

FAU Rune Hansen rune.hansen@torune.no 99583010

9D Roy-Andre
Tollefsen

royandre@gmail.com 95786766

Agnes Elin
Engen

agneselin@gmail.com 98620074

FAU Roger Bakke roger.bakke@getmail.no 94816212
FAU Bjørn Kristian

Flatekvål
bkf@it-mannen.no 97091830

9E Wenche
Hæstand

wenche.haestad@hotmail.com 90917345

Anne-Marie
Fonnes

amfonnes@gmail.com 97716427

FAU Anette H. Heum anette.heum@lyse.net 41329293
FAU Elisabeth Risa ehofsmo@hotmail.com 95943603

9F Kenneth Jelsa jelsakenneth@gmail.com 90221756
Steinar
Grundstrøm

stgrund@hotmail.com 95213818

FAU Beth
Mc Dermott

bethmcdermott73@gmail.com 97176787

FAU Kari Tjetland kari.andersen@lyse.net 90872780
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10A Therese
Grimstad

theresegrimstad@hotmail.com 95156792

Lene del Otero lene.delotero@gmail.com 45044366

FAU Ruben Zeiler min.innboks@gmail.com 93443855
FAU Jeanette

Mjølhus
jmjolhus31@gmail.com 94145704

10B Tor Egil Bjelland
Olsen

Bulkbilen@gmail.com 94855544

Lise Vold lise.vold@lyse.net 45034593

FAU Thomas Lenning Thomas.lenning73@gmail.com 45511282
FAU Linn Kristin

Laugaland
linlaug@gmail.com 93459924

10C Merete Jensen
Sunnavik

merete.jensen.sunnavik@sandnes.k
ommune.no

41223144

Hilde Bjørlo hilde.bjørlo@lyse.net 48097534

FAU Kristin Lerbrekk kristin@lerbrekk.com 45036044
FAU Stine Erga stinesimonsenerga@hotmail.com 91795576

10D Petter Falch
Pedersen

pp@rackit.no 928 45 927

Lars Ove Lilledal lars.lilledal@lyse.net 48060996

FAU Trond Vamraak/
Anne Cecilie
Malkenes 

trondvamraak@gmail.com   
acmalkenes@gmail.com

95171328
95173189

FAU Jeanette
Roaldsøy

JeanetteRoaldsoy@gmail.com 917 49 419

10E Susanne
Mønnich

Susanne.monnich@gmail.com 40608599

Ellen Lima
Fjelltvedt

Ellen.fjelltvedt@icloud.com 93636517

FAU Therese
Salvesen Ims

Therese.salvesen@lyse.net 90662085

FAU Trond-Erik
Farestveit

trfarestveit@hotmail.com 92801332
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FAU komiteer:

Håndball
komiteleder Kristin Lerbrekk,
10C

Andre Borghov, 8E

Cecilie Laland, 8D

Juleball
komiteleder Rune Hansen, 9C

Arne Olav Nygard, 8D

Stian Lothe Sigbjørnsen, 8B

Britt Ellingsdalen, 8F

Sarah M Angell-Petersen, 8E

Gry Solem, 8B

10. klasse – avslutningsfest
komiteleder Roger Bakke, 9D

Elisabeth Eriksen, 8F

Anne Barlaug, 8C

Lisa Carina Kristiansen, 8A

Susan Hoang, 8A
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